LEIS OIL SERVICES

1410 150th Rd. ¢ Yates Center, Kansas 66783 (6210) 212-0752

Operator License #: 35034 | APL#: 15-003-26222-00-00

Operator: Hunt Oil, LL.C. Lease: Banks

Address: 259 Park Rd Garnett, K5 66032 Well #: 24

Phone; (913) 208-8183 Spud Date: 7/18/14 Completed: 7/21/14
Contractor License: 32079 Location: SE/NE/SW/NE  of  22-205-20F
T.D.: 821 T.D. of Pipe: 799 Size: 2.875” 3542 lFeet From South

Surface Pipe Size: 7" Depth: 21’ 1501 Feet From East

Kind of Well: Enh. Rec. County: Anderson
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|_Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
8 Soil/Clay 0 8 14 Shale 652 666
7 Gravel 8 15 ] Lime 666 | 668
34 Shale 15 49 56 Shale 668 724
28 Lime 49 | 77 7 0il Sand 724 | 731
19 Shale 77 96 10 Light Oil Sand 731 741
8 Lime 96 104 11 Shale 741 752
41 Shale 104 | 145 11 Qil Sand 752 | 763
9 Lime 145 154 17 Black Sand 763 780
15 Shale 154 | 169 40 Dark Shale 780 | 821
87 Lime 169 | 256
165 Shale 256 | 421
3 Lime 421 424
3 Shale 424 | 427
3 Lime 427 | 430
4 Shale 430 | 434
7 Lime 434 | 441 T.D, 821
53 Shale 441 494 T.D. of Pipe 799
3 Lime 484 | 497
24 Shale 497 | s21
3 Lime 521 | 524
51 Shale 524 | 575
2 Lime 575 | 577
20 | Shale 577 | 597
2 Lime 597 | 599
3 Shale 599 | 602
6 0il Sand 602 | 608
34 Shale 608 | 642
1 Lime 642 | 643
B Black Sand 643 | 652 1
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